
January June

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Jackson North 11:30 am-1:30pm Education Room Thursday, June 19, 2025 Holtz: 7:30am - 12:30pm East Tower 3135

Thursday, January 16, 2025 MTI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm  7th Floor Conference Room Thursday, June 26, 2025 MTI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 7th Floor Conference Room

Thursday, January 23, 2025 River Landing 11 am -1:00 pm Employee Lounge

Thursday, January 23, 2025 JMLTC 2:00 to 5:00 pm East 1 - 1st Floor Conference Room 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance

February July
Thursday, July 10, 2025 River Landing 11 am -1:00 pm Employee Lounge

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance

Thursday, July 24, 2025 BH: 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Employee Lounge

Thursday, July 31, 2025 JMLTC 1:00 to 4:00 pm East 1 - 1st Floor Conference Room 

March August

Thursday, March 6, 2025 JW  Noon – 2pm Cafateria Thursday, August 14, 2025 JMH: 11 am - 3 pm Inside Cafeteria

Thursday, March 13, 2025 JSMC Noon – 3:30 pm Cafeteria Thursday, August 21, 2025 JW  Noon – 2pm Cafateria

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Perdue LTCC 9:00-11:00am Conference Room

Thursday, August 28, 2025 JSMC Noon – 3:30 pm Cafeteria

April September

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Holtz: 7:30am - 12:30pm East Tower 3135

Thursday, September 11, 2025 CHS TGK 7:30-10:30 am 5th Floor

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Jackson North 11:30 am-1:30pm Education Room

Thursday, September 25, 2025 MTI 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 7th Floor Conference Room

May October

Thursday, May 1, 2025 BH: 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Employee Lounge Thursday, October 2, 2025 Rehab: 10 am-12:30pm 1st Floor LRC Entrance

Thursday, May 8, 2025 CHS Metro West:  7:30-10:30 am Captain's Conf. Room Thursday, October 9, 2025 Perdue LTCC 9:00-11:00am Conference Room

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Jackson North 11:30 am-1:30pm Education Room Thursday, October 9, 2025 JMLTC 1:00 to 4:00 pm East 1 - 1st Floor Conference Room 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 JMH: 11 am - 3 pm Inside Cafeteria November

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Perdue LTCC 9:00-11:00am Conference Room Thursday, November 13, 2025 BH: 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Employee Lounge

Thursday, May 29, 2025 JSMC Noon – 3:30 pm Cafeteria Thursday, November 20, 2025 JMH: 11 am - 3 pm Inside Cafeteria

December

Thursday, December 4, 2025 CHS TGK 7:30-10:30 am 5th Floor

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Holtz: 7:30am - 12:30pm East Tower 3135

Need support now? Reach us at HR Live 305-585-LIVE (5483) from 7:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. or email AskHR@jhsmiami.org.
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